THE DATASHEET OF
VY1102M31Y5UC63V0
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VY1 Compact Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 16-Sep-2021 1 Document Number: 28555
For technical questions, contact: cdc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

DIAMETER
Dmax. (mm)
BODY
THICKNESS
Tmax. (mm)
LEAD SPACING
F (mm) ± 1 mm
PART NUMBER
MISSING DIGITS SEE
ORDERING CODE BELOW
470
± 20
7.5
 5.0 10.0 or 12.5
VY1471M29Y5UC6###
680 VY1681M29Y5UC6###
1000 8.0 VY1102M31Y5UC6###
1500 9.0 VY1152M35Y5UC6###
2200 11.0 VY1222M43Y5UC6###
2700 12.0 VY1272M47Y5UC6###
3300 13.0 VY1332M51Y5UC6###
3900 15.0 VY1392M59Y5UC6###
4700 15.5 VY1472M61Y5UC6###
ORDERING CODE
# 7th digit Capacitance tolerance ± 20 % = M
### 15th to 17th digit Lead configuration Available configurations see below
Example VY1 471 M 29 Y5U C 6 T V 0